PRODUCT CATALOG
AIR TOOLS
FRACTIONAL
AIR TOOLS
Angle Grinders  Brochure
METRIC
CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION

• Spindle lock button for quicker disc change*
• Quick release adjustable guard*
• Anti-vibration side handle
• Interchangeable side handle
• Optional auto-balancer*
• High quality gears offer extended tool life
5
Recommended Consumables (Catalogues available upon request)
Ordering Information
International  T: +353 (0) 49 432 6178   E: sales@atagroup.ie
UK  T: +44 (0) 1530 261 145   E: sales@atagarryson.com
US  T: +1 330 928 7744   E: sales@atatools.com
Tungsten Carbide Burs
RA12M-C (12,15 & 20mm)
Cutting, Grinding, Flap Discs
RA12M-100,  RA12M-100A (100mm / 4”)
RA12M-115,  RA12M-115A (115mm / 41/2”)
Speed (rpm)
Power (hp)
Power (watt)
Weight (kg)

1100
1.90
4.20
261.00
90.00
1.13
40.00
77
Piston
Safety lever
N/A
YES
A
RA14-125PA4*
Cutting, Grinding, Flap Discs
RA14-100DS1, RA14-100PA4 (100mm / 4” Cutting, Grinding, Flap Discs)
RA14-1115DS1, RA14-115PA4 (115mm / 41/2” Cutting, Grinding, Flap Discs)
RA14-125DS1, RA14-125PA4 (125mm / 5” Cutting, Grinding, Flap Discs)
Always ensure that the speed of the air tool never exceeds the maximum operating speed of the consumable.
LEGACY LINE
ANGLE GRINDER - Large Angle Grinder - RA8-AVH & RA6-AVH
Model